Beds:

Bath:

Living Sq. Ft.:
Land Sq. Ft.:
Lanai Sq. Ft.:
Sq. Ft. Other:
Total Sq. Ft.
Maint./Assoc.
Parking:
Zoning:

529 llimano Street, Kailua 96734 * $1,744,000

4 MLS#:
3/0 Status:
1,657 List Date & DOM:
10,296 Condition:
400 Frontage:
320 Tax/Year:
2,377 Neighborhood:
$0/ $0 Flood Zone:
2 Car, Carport, Driveway, Street

03 - R10 - Residential District

202411593, FS
Expired
05-20-2024 & 31
Above Average
Other
$486/2023
Kalaheo Hillside
Zone X - Tool

Frontage: Other

View: City

Year Built: 1962
Remodeled: 2016
Total Parking: 2
Assessed Value
Building: $511,300
Land: $1,234,600
Total: $1,745,900
Stories / CPR: One / No

Public Remarks: priced below assessed value !! Large 3 bedroom 2 Bath home with separate Legal 1 Bedroom 1 Bath ADU
unit on the property. Legally earn $1500 or more from renting the ADU out. (tenant can stay and continue to pay $1500 per

month if Buyer wants). Located in the Aikahi School district, this home is ideally located in Kalaheo Hillside neighborhood. Will

sell fast... Sale Conditions: None Schools: Aikahi, Kailua, Kalaheo * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch

List, Tax Info

|Address ||Price ||Bd & Bth ||Living / Avg. ||Land | Avg. ||DOM |
529 llimano Street |ls1.744.000 |4 &3/0 ||2.657 | $1,053 ||20,296 | 5169 EEN
Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. f::zssed QZT&SI:Z(’ IT‘:::IS sed Ratio :z?nrosc(lele d

529 llimano Street

|| 5486 | 50 | $0

1,234,600[$511,300 |[$1,745,900[100%][1962 & 2016
l$1.234,600][$511,300 [51,745,900][100% |

529 llimano Street - MLS#: 202411593 - priced below assessed value !! Large 3 bedroom 2 Bath home with separate Legal 1
Bedroom 1 Bath ADU unit on the property. Legally earn $1500 or more from renting the ADU out. (tenant can stay and
continue to pay $1500 per month if Buyer wants). Located in the Aikahi School district, this home is ideally located in
Kalaheo Hillside neighborhood. Will sell fast... Region: Kailua Neighborhood: Kalaheo Hillside Condition: Above Average
Parking: 2 Car, Carport, Driveway, Street Total Parking: 2 View: City Frontage: Other Pool: None Zoning: 03 - R10 -
Residential District Sale Conditions: None Schools: Aikahi, Kailua, Kalaheo * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps,

Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market



https://www.google.com/maps/place/529 Ilimano Street ,+Kailua,+HI+96734
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411593&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=440300380000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=144030038
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Aikahi
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Kailua
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Kalaheo
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202411593&Region=Kailua&Price=1744000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411593&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411593&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411593&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411593&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411593&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411593&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411593&PropertyType=RES#tax
https://www.google.com/maps/place/529 Ilimano Street ,+Kailua,+HI+96734
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411593&PropertyType=RES
https://www.google.com/maps/place/529 Ilimano Street ,+Kailua,+HI+96734
https://www.google.com/maps/place/529 Ilimano Street ,+Kailua,+HI+96734
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411593&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Aikahi
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Kailua
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Kalaheo
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202411593&Region=Kailua&Price=1744000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411593&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411593&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411593&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411593&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411593&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411593&PropertyType=RES#tax

